BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE

GOM (GOMERSOL / BRIDGE STREET)
CONTRACTOR: LinkSA

DESCRIPTION AM PM
GOM 01 (Rs)Turretfield / Rosedale (School) 7.50 4.03
GOM_02 Gomersal/Zerk Road 7.54 4.07
GOM 03 Gomersal/Turretfield 756 | e
GOM_04 Gomersal / Rosedale 759 | -
GOM_05 Gomersal / Hoklas 8.02 3.56
GOM_06 Gomersal / Church 8.04 3.54
GOM 07 (T) Bethany / (West) 8.09 3.49
GOM_08 Bethany / (Church) 8.11 3.46
GOM_09 Bethany/ Nicolai | 8.12 3.45
GOM_10 Bethany / (Reserve) 8.13 | e
GOM 11 Light Pass/Bethany (1265) 8.14 3.43
GOM 12 Light Pass/Menglers 8.16 | e
GOM_13 Magnolia / Light Pass 8.17 3.39
GOM 14 (T) Magnolia / (FLSS) / Tanunda PS 8.19/8.22 3.37/3.35
GOM_15 ARRIVES - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) 8.32 | -

DEPARTS - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) | —-eeeee 3.25




